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              Murata Electronics DE1E3KX472MA4BP01F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Murata Electronics
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=10mm

 Description
 
                4.7nF ±20% X1,Y1 300V Plugin,P=10mm  Suppression Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  200
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.1651
                      	$ 0.17
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.1355
                      	$ 1.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1228
                      	$ 3.68
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.107
                      	$ 10.70
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0999
                      	$ 49.95
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0957
                      	$ 95.70



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  